
Apple Mountain Adult Race League
Individual Results

Week #7
2/18/2010 Par Time

:11.40

Team Name Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Place Seed 1
Apple Renegades Drew Hilger 205 :12.11 :12.12 :24.23 :12.12 1 1

Northern Lites Josh Spinny 385 :12.36 :12.30 :24.66 :12.33 2 2
Apple Renegades Grant Hilger 201 :12.55 :12.44 :24.99 :12.50 3 3
Apple Renegades Jason Crockett 282 :12.62 :12.47 :25.09 :12.55 4 4

Northern Lites Tim Fickes 301 :12.78 :12.48 :25.26 :12.63 5 5
Apple Renegades Phil Rausch 279 :12.69 :12.59 :25.28 :12.64 6 6

Seed 2
Northern Lites Sean McGovern 360 :12.77 :12.77 :25.54 :12.77 7 1
Northern Lites Trevor Vaughan 378 :13.10 :12.91 :26.01 :13.01 8 2
Northern Lites Sean Daly 376 :13.08 :13.09 :26.17 :13.09 9 3
Northern Lites Jon Homan 388 :13.26 :12.97 :26.23 :13.12 10 4
Northern Lites Tony Provenzano 372 :13.30 :13.34 :26.64 :13.32 11 5
Northern Lites Steve Salesky 310 :13.52 :13.28 :26.80 :13.40 12 6

Seed 3
Northern Lites Josh Schluchler 304 :13.52 :13.62 :27.14 :13.57 13 1
Northern Lites Kris Agnew 392 :13.49 :13.67 :27.16 :13.58 14 2

Patroler's Mitch Larson 405 :13.61 :13.66 :27.27 :13.64 15 3
Northern Lites Don Hollis 315 :13.62 :13.73 :27.35 :13.68 16 4
Northern Lites Dave Corcoran 340 :13.64 :13.84 :27.48 :13.74 17 5
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Apple Renegades Mike Boynton 272 :13.94 :13.82 :27.76 :13.88 18 6
Seed 4

Apple Renegades Jim Schofield 155 :14.17 :14.18 :28.35 :14.18 19 1
Northern Lites Kerrie Clark 390 :14.70 :14.61 :29.31 :14.66 20 2

Apple Renegades Mike Keagel 250 :15.13 :14.91 :30.04 :15.02 21 3
Apple Renegades Chuck Edwards 115 :15.10 :15.13 :30.23 :15.12 22 4

Northern Lites Julie Fleishmann 330 :15.32 :15.15 :30.47 :15.24 23 5
Patroler's Carol Sundeck 425 :15.64 :15.23 :30.87 :15.44 24 6

Seed 5
Northern Lites Beth Craun 384 :15.70 :15.39 :31.09 :15.55 25 1

Patroler's Chris Fechter 420 :16.25 :16.12 :32.37 :16.19 26 2
Patroler's Denise Jacques 474 :16.39 :16.54 :32.93 :16.47 27 3

Apple Renegades Nancy Kurhn 192 :17.00 :16.30 :33.30 :16.65 28 4
Northern Lites Pete Mackly (B) 302 :21.90 :20.75 :42.65 :21.33 29 5

Apple Renegades Mike Corcoran 255 :33.33 :14.84 :48.17 :24.09 30 6
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Apple Mountain Adult Race League
Team Results

Week #7
2/18/2010 Par Time

:11.40

Team Name Bib No. Run #1 Run #2 Combined Average Par Lookup No. Hndcp Pts. Bonus Points Season Total Standings
Apple Renegades Jim Schofield 155 :14.17 :14.18 :28.35 :14.18 24.3% 26 7 Apple Renegades 205
Apple Renegades Chuck Edwards 115 :15.10 :15.13 :30.23 :15.12 32.6% 35 6 Northern Lites 227
Apple Renegades Grant Hilger 201 :12.55 :12.44 :24.99 :12.50 9.6% 12 6 Patrolers 122
Apple Renegades Drew Hilger 205 :12.11 :12.12 :24.23 :12.12 6.3% 8 6 0.5
Apple Renegades Mike Boynton 272 :13.94 :13.82 :27.76 :13.88 21.8% 24 6
Apple Renegades Phil Rausch 279 :12.69 :12.59 :25.28 :12.64 10.9% 13 6
Apple Renegades Jason Crockett 282 :12.62 :12.47 :25.09 :12.55 10.0% 12 6
Apple Renegades Nancy Kurhn 192 :17.00 :16.30 :33.30 :16.65 46.1% 48 3
Apple Renegades Mike Keagel 250 :15.13 :14.91 :30.04 :15.02 31.8% 34 3
Apple Renegades Mike Corcoran 255 :33.33 :14.84 :48.17 :24.09 111.3% 113 0

pple Renegades Total 28 28.5
Northern Lites Dave Corcoran 340 :13.64 :13.84 :27.48 :13.74 20.5% 23 8 0.5
Northern Lites Kris Agnew 392 :13.49 :13.67 :27.16 :13.58 19.1% 21 7
Northern Lites Tim Fickes 301 :12.78 :12.48 :25.26 :12.63 10.8% 13 7
Northern Lites Sean McGovern 360 :12.77 :12.77 :25.54 :12.77 12.0% 14 7
Northern Lites Steve Salesky 310 :13.52 :13.28 :26.80 :13.40 17.5% 20 7
Northern Lites Josh Schluchler 304 :13.52 :13.62 :27.14 :13.57 19.0% 21 6
Northern Lites Don Hollis 315 :13.62 :13.73 :27.35 :13.68 20.0% 22 6
Northern Lites Josh Spinny 385 :12.36 :12.30 :24.66 :12.33 8.2% 10 6
Northern Lites Tony Provenzano 372 :13.30 :13.34 :26.64 :13.32 16.8% 19 5
Northern Lites Sean Daly 376 :13.08 :13.09 :26.17 :13.09 14.8% 17 5
Northern Lites Trevor Vaughan 378 :13.10 :12.91 :26.01 :13.01 14.1% 16 5
Northern Lites Jon Homan 388 :13.26 :12.97 :26.23 :13.12 15.0% 17 5
Northern Lites Julie Fleishmann 330 :15.32 :15.15 :30.47 :15.24 33.6% 36 4
Northern Lites Beth Craun 384 :15.70 :15.39 :31.09 :15.55 36.4% 38 4
Northern Lites Kerrie Clark 390 :14 70 :14 61 :29 31 :14 66 28 6% 31 4 0 5
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Northern Lites Kerrie Clark 390 :14.70 :14.61 :29.31 :14.66 28.6% 31 4 0.5
Northern Lites Pete Mackly (B) 302 :21.90 :20.75 :42.65 :21.33 87.1% 89 0 0.5

Northern Lites Total 33 34.5
Patroler's Mitch Larson 405 :13.61 :13.66 :27.27 :13.64 19.6% 22 7
Patroler's Carol Sundeck 425 :15.64 :15.23 :30.87 :15.44 35.4% 37 5
Patroler's Chris Fechter 420 :16.25 :16.12 :32.37 :16.19 42.0% 44 4
Patroler's Denise Jacques 474 :16.39 :16.54 :32.93 :16.47 44.4% 46 4

Patroler's Total 20 20
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